Etlin-Daniels reserves the right to discontinue, modify designs and change specifications without incurring obligation.
While every effort is made to ensure that descriptions, specifications and other information in this catalogue are correct,
no warranty is given in respect thereof and the company shall not be liable for any error herein.
Copyright © 2011 Etlin-Daniels
H
A
L
O

ITEM
NUMBER
VOLTAGE
V
WATTAGE
W
LUMENS
LM
COLOUR
K DEG BASE FIGURE
BEAM
SPREAD HOURS
JC12V10WT 12 10 120 2,850 G4 1 -- 2,000
JC12V20WT 12 20 350 2,850 G4 1 -- 2,000
JC12V50WT 12 50 950 3,000 G6.35 2 -- 2,000
MR11C-20W-FTD 12 20 700 2,925 GZ-4 3 28 DEG 2,000
MR11C-35W-FTN 12 35 1,300 2,925 GZ-4 3 28 DEG 2,000
MR16C-50W-EXT 12 50 9,800 2,900 GX5.3 4 13 DEG 3,000
MR16C-50W-EXZ 12 50 3,200 2,900 GX5.3 4 26 DEG 3,000
MR16C-50W-EXN 12 50 1,600 2,900 GX5.3 4 32 DEG 3,000
ITEM
NUMBER
VOLTAGE
V
WATTAGE
W
LUMENS
LM
COLOUR
K DEG BASE FIGURE
LENGTH
MM HOURS
J120-S-100W 120 100 1,600 2,900 R7s 5 78.3 1,500
J120-S-150W 120 150 2,600 2,900 R7s 5 78.3 1,500
J120-S-300W 120 300 5,400 2,900 R7s 5 78.3 2,000
J120-L-150W 120 150 2,250 2,900 R7s 6 117.6 2,000
J120-L-200W 120 200 3,400 2,900 R7s 6 117.6 2,000
J120-L-300W 120 300 5,400 2,900 R7s 6 117.6 2,000
Bi-Pin
Lamps
H
a